
Tentative assignments italicized CSO Observing Schedule Update: 2015-04-27

2015 LST @ 2015
 HST Eve 24 HST HST Morn (UT)

First Half (Evening), before 1 HST (11 UT) Second Half (Morning), after 1 HST (11 UT)
τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06 τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06

Mon  27-Apr 14:02 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  28-Apr 
Tue  28-Apr 14:06 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  29-Apr 

Wed  29-Apr 14:10 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  30-Apr 
Thu  30-Apr 14:14 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  1-May 

Fri  1-May 14:18 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sat  2-May 
Sat  2-May 14:22 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sun  3-May 

Sun  3-May 14:26 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Mon  4-May 
Mon  4-May 14:29 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  5-May 
Tue  5-May 14:33 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  6-May 

Wed  6-May 14:37 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  7-May 
Thu  7-May 14:41 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Fri  8-May 
Fri  8-May 14:45 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Sat  9-May 

Sat  9-May 14:49 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Sun  10-May 
Sun  10-May 14:53 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Mon  11-May 
Mon  11-May 14:57 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Tue  12-May 
Tue  12-May 15:01 Golwala CIT Music R S. Zhang PMO Music R Wed  13-May 

Wed  13-May 15:05 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  14-May 
Thu  14-May 15:09 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  15-May 

Fri  15-May 15:13 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sat  16-May 
Sat  16-May 15:17 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sun  17-May 

Sun  17-May 15:21 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Mon  18-May 
Mon  18-May 15:25 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Tue  19-May 
Tue  19-May 15:29 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Wed  20-May 

Wed  20-May 15:33 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Thu  21-May 
Thu  21-May 15:36 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Fri  22-May 

Fri  22-May 15:40 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Sat  23-May 
Sat  23-May 15:44 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Sun  24-May 

Sun  24-May 15:48 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Mon  25-May 
Mon  25-May 15:52 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Tue  26-May 
Tue  26-May 15:56 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Wed  27-May 

Wed  27-May 16:00 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Thu  28-May 
Thu  28-May 16:04 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Fri  29-May 

Fri  29-May 16:08 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Sat  30-May 
Sat  30-May 16:12 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Sun  31-May 

Sun  31-May 16:16 Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Dowell JPL Mako Mon  1-Jun 
Mon  1-Jun 16:20 contingency contingency contingency contingency Tue  2-Jun 
Tue  2-Jun 16:24 Engineering Sharc R Engineering 230 GHz R Engineering Sharc R Engineering 230 GHz R Wed  3-Jun 

Wed  3-Jun 16:28 Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Thu  4-Jun 
Thu  4-Jun 16:32 Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Fri  5-Jun 

Fri  5-Jun 16:36 Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Yao Liu NAOC Sharc R Yao Liu NAOC 230 GHz R Sat  6-Jun 
Sat  6-Jun 16:40 Yao Liu PMO Sharc R Yao Liu PMO 230 GHz R Yao Liu PMO Sharc R Yao Liu PMO 230 GHz R Sun  7-Jun 

Sun  7-Jun 16:44 Yao Liu PMO Sharc R Yao Liu PMO 230 GHz R Yao Liu PMO Sharc R Yao Liu PMO 230 GHz R Mon  8-Jun 
Mon  8-Jun 16:47 Li NAOC Sharc R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharc R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Tue  9-Jun 
Tue  9-Jun 16:51 Engineering Sharc R Engineering 230 GHz R Engineering Sharc R Engineering 230 GHz R Wed  10-Jun 

Wed  10-Jun 16:55 Engineering Sharp R Engineering 230 GHz R Engineering Sharp R Engineering 230 GHz R Thu  11-Jun 
Thu  11-Jun 16:59 Engineering Sharp R Engineering 230 GHz R Engineering Sharp R Engineering 230 GHz R Fri  12-Jun 
Fri  12-Jun 17:03 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Sat  13-Jun 

Sat  13-Jun 17:07 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Sun  14-Jun 
Sun  14-Jun 17:11 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Mon  15-Jun 
Mon  15-Jun 17:15 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Tue  16-Jun 
Tue  16-Jun 17:19 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Wed  17-Jun 

Wed  17-Jun 17:23 HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R HB Liu ASIAA Sharp R HB Liu ASIAA 230 GHz R Thu  18-Jun 
Thu  18-Jun 17:27 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Fri  19-Jun 
Fri  19-Jun 17:31 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Sat  20-Jun 

Sat  20-Jun 17:35 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Sun  21-Jun 
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Sun  21-Jun 17:39 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Mon  22-Jun 
Mon  22-Jun 17:43 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Tue  23-Jun 
Tue  23-Jun 17:47 K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R K. Qiu PMO Sharp R K. Qiu PMO 230 GHz R Wed  24-Jun 

Wed  24-Jun 17:51 Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Thu  25-Jun 
Thu  25-Jun 17:54 Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Fri  26-Jun 
Fri  26-Jun 17:58 Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Sat  27-Jun 

Sat  27-Jun 18:02 Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Sun  28-Jun 
Sun  28-Jun 18:06 Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Li NAOC Sharp R Li NAOC 230 GHz R Mon  29-Jun 
Mon  29-Jun 18:10 Z. Pan PMO Sharp R Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Z. Pan PMO Sharp R Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Tue  30-Jun 
Tue  30-Jun 18:14 contingency contingency 230 GHz R contingency contingency 230 GHz R Wed  1-Jul 
Wed  1-Jul 18:18 Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Thu  2-Jul 
Thu  2-Jul 18:22 Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Z. Pan PMO 230 GHz R Fri  3-Jul 

Fri  3-Jul 18:26 J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Sat  4-Jul 
Sat  4-Jul 18:30 J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Sun  5-Jul 

Sun  5-Jul 18:34 J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Mon  6-Jul 
Mon  6-Jul 18:38 J. Zhang PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz 230 GHz R Tue  7-Jul 
Tue  7-Jul 18:42 Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Wed  8-Jul 

Wed  8-Jul 18:46 Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Thu  9-Jul 
Thu  9-Jul 18:50 Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Xi Chen PMO 230 GHz R Fri  10-Jul 
Fri  10-Jul 18:54 X-J. Jiang PMO 230 GHz R X-J. Jiang PMO 230 GHz R Sat  11-Jul 
Sat  11-Jul 18:58 Yen ASIAA 7 230 GHz R Yen ASIAA 7 230 GHz R Sun  12-Jul 

Sun  12-Jul 19:02 Yen ASIAA 7 230 GHz R Yen ASIAA 7 230 GHz R Mon  13-Jul 
Mon  13-Jul 19:05 Yen ASIAA 7 230 GHz R Tue  14-Jul 
Tue  14-Jul 19:09 Hirano ASIAA 230 GHz R Hirano ASIAA 230 GHz R Wed  15-Jul 

Wed  15-Jul 19:13 Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Thu  16-Jul 
Thu  16-Jul 19:17 Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Fri  17-Jul 
Fri  17-Jul 19:21 Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Sat  18-Jul 

Sat  18-Jul 19:25 Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Sun  19-Jul 
Sun  19-Jul 19:29 Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Hsieh ASIAA 230 GHz R Mon  20-Jul 
Mon  20-Jul 19:33 Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Tue  21-Jul 
Tue  21-Jul 19:37 Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wed  22-Jul 

Wed  22-Jul 19:41 Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Thu  23-Jul 
Thu  23-Jul 19:45 Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Fri  24-Jul 
Fri  24-Jul 19:49 Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Wang NAOC 230 GHz R Sat  25-Jul 

Sat  25-Jul 19:53 S. Li PMO 230 GHz R S. Li PMO 230 GHz R Sun  26-Jul 
Sun  26-Jul 19:57 S. Li PMO 230 GHz R S. Li PMO 230 GHz R Mon  27-Jul 
Mon  27-Jul 20:01 J. LI PMO 230 GHz R J. LI PMO 230 GHz R Tue  28-Jul 
Tue  28-Jul 20:05 J. LI PMO 230 GHz R J. LI PMO 230 GHz R Wed  29-Jul 

Wed  29-Jul 20:09 J. LI PMO 230 GHz R J. LI PMO 230 GHz R Thu  30-Jul 
Thu  30-Jul 20:12 C.-P. Zhang PMO 345 GHz C.-P. Zhang PMO 345 GHz Fri  31-Jul 
Fri  31-Jul 20:16 C.-P. Zhang PMO 345 GHz C.-P. Zhang PMO 345 GHz Sat  1-Aug 
Sat  1-Aug 20:20 J. Yuan PMO 230 GHz R J. Yuan PMO 230 GHz R Sun  2-Aug 

Sun  2-Aug 20:24 J. Yuan PMO 230 GHz R J. Yuan PMO 230 GHz R Mon  3-Aug 
Mon  3-Aug 20:28 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Tue  4-Aug 
Tue  4-Aug 20:32 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Wed  5-Aug 

Wed  5-Aug 20:36 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Thu  6-Aug 
Thu  6-Aug 20:40 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Fri  7-Aug 

Fri  7-Aug 20:44 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Sat  8-Aug 
Sat  8-Aug 20:48 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Sun  9-Aug 

Sun  9-Aug 20:52 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Mon  10-Aug 
Mon  10-Aug 20:56 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Tue  11-Aug 
Tue  11-Aug 21:00 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Wed  12-Aug 

Wed  12-Aug 21:04 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Thu  13-Aug 
Thu  13-Aug 21:08 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Fri  14-Aug 
Fri  14-Aug 21:12 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Sat  15-Aug 
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Sat  15-Aug 21:16 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Sun  16-Aug 
Sun  16-Aug 21:20 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Mon  17-Aug 
Mon  17-Aug 21:23 Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Ye Xu NAOC 345 GHz Tue  18-Aug 
Tue  18-Aug 21:27 M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Wed  19-Aug 

Wed  19-Aug 21:31 M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Thu  20-Aug 
Thu  20-Aug 21:35 M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Fri  21-Aug 
Fri  21-Aug 21:39 M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Sat  22-Aug 

Sat  22-Aug 21:43 M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz M. Zhu PMO 230 GHz, 345 GHz Sun  23-Aug 
Sun  23-Aug 21:47 Mon  24-Aug 
Mon  24-Aug 21:51 Tue  25-Aug 
Tue  25-Aug 21:55 Wed  26-Aug 

Wed  26-Aug 21:59 Gao NAOC 460 GHz R Gao NAOC 230 GHz R Gao NAOC 460 GHz R Gao NAOC 230 GHz R Thu  27-Aug 
Thu  27-Aug 22:03 Gao NAOC 460 GHz R Gao NAOC 230 GHz R Gao NAOC 460 GHz R Gao NAOC 230 GHz R Fri  28-Aug 
Fri  28-Aug 22:07 Y. Wu PMO 230 GHz R Y. Wu PMO 230 GHz R Sat  29-Aug 

Sat  29-Aug 22:11 Y. Wu PMO 230 GHz R Sun  30-Aug 


